
Poz

AA125GP
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Nekvalifikovaní (75% = 6 Kol)
DNF
DNF

AA125SP
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

StN

90
48
13
41
58
22
17

63
81

1
3
4

18
23
28
37
62
87

Driver

GYUTAI
ZÁ ECKÝ
KOLÁ
PODLIPNÝ
SOMMER
NOVOTNÝ
TOMÁŠKOVÁ

JAKUBI KOVÁ
FELDMEIER

SCHILLACI
PUŠKAR
DIGIORGIO
RAUCH
SKOVAJSA
VRÁNA
ORAVSKY

ERVENKA
HRN ÁL

Adrián

Petr

Patrik

Old ich

Helmut

Jan

Romana

Barbora

Fabian

Stefano

Michal

Danilo

Peter

Pavol

Marek

Jozef

Jaroslav

Zden k

FMN

MAMS

ACCR

ACCR

ACCR

OeAMTC

ACCR

ACCR

SMF

OeAMTC

FMI

SMF

FMI

SMF

SMF

ACCR

SMF

ACCR

ACCR

NAT

HUN

CZE

CZE

CZE

AUT

CZE

CZE

SVK

GER

ITA

SVK

ITA

SVK

SVK

CZE

SVK

CZE

CZE

Make

Honda

KTM

Honda

Honda

Sohoka 250

Honda

Honda

Honda

Honda

Aprilia

Aprilia

Cagiva

Aprilia

Aprilia

Aprilia

Aprilia

Cagiva

Aprilia

Tyr

Du

Du

Du

Du

Du

Du

Du

Du

Du

Du

Pi

Du

Du

Pi

Pi

Pi

Pi

Du

Team

PaM servis Racing Team

BBM e.v.

MC Trieste

SG FIX Racing

Motovia RT

Lps

9
9
9
9
9
8
8

8
1

9
9
9
8
8
8
8
8
7

Time

18:43.723
19:17.738
19:19.351
20:37.441
20:49.120
18:44.765
19:37.470

17:55.931
2:16.173

20:38.049
20:43.620
20:52.807
18:54.713
19:48.988
19:49.277
20:37.486
20:38.658
19:28.867

Dif

34.015

35.628

1:53.718

2:05.397

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

DNF

DNF

5.571

14.758

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

2 Kol

Best

2:02.260

2:05.177

2:07.096

2:14.660

2:14.262

2:16.000

2:23.324

2:07.512

2:14.868

2:09.978

2:10.081

2:13.318

2:13.281

2:22.057

2:21.765

2:25.148

2:27.285

2:36.364

In

7

8

8

7

8

8

3

4

1

8

8

5

5

6

7

8

7

6

Km/h

124,230

121,335

119,503

112,791

113,125

111,679

105,972

119,113

112,617

116,854

116,761

113,926

113,958

106,918

107,138

104,641

103,123

97,135

R

0

25

20

16

0

13

11

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

R

Dle kol

Margin of Victory
34.015

Avg. Speed
121,645

Best Lap Tm
2:02.260

Best Spd
124,230

Best Lap by
90 - Adrián GYUTAI

Vytišt no: 15.7.2012 13:02:55

Hlavní asom /Chief Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍK - http://miksoft.mylaps.com

Jury President: GuentherZaritsch (AT)/Clerk of the Course:Michal MAREK(CZ)

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Miksoft

UEM AAC - ACR210/104  EMN 10/6  AA-RR-05
1-AA 125 ccm GP+AA 125 ccm SP+Moto3

Závod / Race

Závod (9 Kol) - start v 12:30:09

Most 4,219 Km

15.7.2012 12:00


